To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOOL
Uniform Information
PRIORY COMMUNITY
SCHOOL
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOOL
Uniform Information
Dear Families,
We are delighted to have been chosen by All Saints Catholic High School to supply your
uniform and sportswear. Our online service is secure, and orders can be placed quickly and
safely, direct with us at Price & Buckland.
School Uniform Information
The information below shows all the garments you require along with prices, colours and
sizes available. We have included a variety of plain items which can also be purchased from
us.
Ordering Process
The online ordering service allows you to view and order uniform 24 hours a day, 7 days a
week. Orders are usually dispatched to a personal address within 5 working days although
times will be extended during our busier months (June- September).
To ensure delivery for the start of term we strongly advise that you place your orders by
the 1st August 2025.
Sizing guides
There are instructions on how to measure your child at the end of this Parent Pack. There
are size guidelines attached to each garment on the online shop as well as a helpful video. If
all else fails, you can use our FREE returns.
How to Order
Scan this QR code to be directed to a page with instructions and a video to
guide you through the order process.
Customer Service
Our very helpful customer service team is available from 08:30 to 17:00, Monday to Friday
and you can contact us either by phone on 0115 9640827 or by email on
webenquiry@price-buckland.co.uk. Emails sent on a weekday will be responded to within
24 hours and those sent on a weekend will be responded to on the Monday.
We hope you find the service both easy and convenient to use.
Many thanks,
 The Price & Buckland Team
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOOL
Uniform Information
Uniform
Product Description Colour Size Price
9000PALLS0017 Girls Blazer Navy
28" - 36" £25.25
38" - 48" £28.80
9400PALLS0017 Boys Blazer Navy
28" - 36" £25.25
38" - 48" £28.80
4100C7779 V Neck Sweater Grey
28" - 34" £16.75
36" - 46" £19.00
9803PALLS0017 Straight Skirt Grey
22" - 26" £14.65
28" - 40" £17.75
9900PALLS0017 Boys Trousers Grey
24" - 26" £15.50
28" - 46" £18.50
9930PALLS0017 Girls Trousers Grey
22" - 26" £15.50
28" - 40" £18.50
2011A12236 Summer Polo Shirt Sky
28" - S" £10.25
M - XXL £11.85
Sportswear
Available as Bundle - 10% discount when you buy:
1 PE T-shirt or Sport Polo
with Shorts or a Skort
and Leggings or Joggers
30853C7779 PE Hoodie Navy
3/4 - 12/13 £15.50
XS - XXL £18.60
32317PALLS0017 PE Skort Navy
24" - 26" £10.95
28" - 36" £13.25
34458PALLS0017 PE Skinny Joggers Navy
24" - 30" £20.95
32" - 40" £24.95
34459PALLS0017 Leggings Navy
26" - 30" £17.50
32" - 40" £21.00
6100C7779 PE Polo Shirt Navy/Sky
28" - S £13.15
M - XXL £15.75
6350PALLS0017 PE Shorts Navy
9/10 - 13yrs £6.80
S - XXL £8.40
6501C7779 PE T-Shirt Navy/Sky
28" - S £13.15
M - XXL £15.75
6710C7779 PE Mid Layer Top Navy
7/8  - 13yrs £17.75
S - XXL £20.85
7010C7779 PE Crew Neck Sweatshirt Navy
28" - 34" £12.05
S - XXL £14.35